AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu >
JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1 - # 350 GEBKAR. - . el 1 1:55.781 17:04:51.365 -
1 1:47.553 17:05:03.436 2 1:54.464 17:06:45.829  Po.9 - # 342 JASPINSKI P. - . +04.383
2 1:46.567 17:06:50.003 3 1:53.480 17:08:39.309 1 1:56.211 17:04:51.623
3 2:04.342 17:08:54.345 4 1:51.207 17:10:30.516 2 1:53.450 17:06:45.073
4 1:48.260 17:10:42.605 5 1:49.894 17:12:20.410 3 1:50.950 17:08:36.023
5 1:51.782 17:12:34.387 6 1:54.718 17:14:15.128 4 1:51.161 17:10:27.184
6 1:48.680 17:14:23.067 7 1:52.626 17:16:07.754 5 2:01.196 17:12:28.380

7 2:21.279 17:16:44.346 8 2:07.207 17:18:14.961
Po. 10 - # 304 ZUBRZYCKI P. - . oa ey
Po. 2 - # 307 BRATKOWSKI D. - . 02294 PO-6-#316 DABROWSKI M. - . +03.392 ! 152:529 10547
1 1:52.412 17:05:27.386 1 1:57.477 17:05:43.080 2 1:51.474 17:07:32.648
2 1:50.541 17:07:17.927 2 1:54.473 17:07:37.553 e LR 17:09:23.982
3 1:49.474 17:09:07.401 3 1:56.250 17:09:33.803 4 1:51.486 17:11:15.468
4 1:50.481 17:10:57.882 4 1:52.564 17:11:26.367 9 15338 17:13:09.063
5 1:48.861 17:12:46.743 5 1:51.382 17:13:17.749 6 1:52.622 17:15:01.685
6 1:55.712 17:14:42.455 6 1:49.959 17:15:07.708 7 2:22.019 17:17:23.704

7 1:57.442 17:17:05.150
Po.3 - # 349 GELDAE. - . . 8‘3;‘{; 8 2:19.013 17:19:24.163  Po.11-#302 POLASIKR. -. +05.040
1 1.49.875 17:05:07 872 1 1:51.607 17:05:49.588
2 1:50.489 17:06:58.361  Po.7-#345 ANIMUCKA J. - . oaooa 2 1:52.883 17:07:42.471
3 1:55.138 17:08:53.499 1 1:56.826 17:04:53.165 3 1:53.018 17:09:35.489
a 1:48.910 17:10:42.409 2 1:52.779 17:06:45.944 4 2:03.126 17:11:38.615
5 1:51.104 17:12:33.513 3 1:51.802 17:08:37.746 5 2:13.771 17:13:52.386
6 2:04.993 17:14:38.506 4 1:51.595 17:10:29.341 6 2:02.252 17:15:54.638

5 1:50.591 17:12:19.932
Po. 4 - # 337 KOWALEWSKI P. - . Yoy 6 2:07.854 17:14:27.786  PO-12- #313 ZURAWINSKIK. - +05.045
1 152,659 17:04-45.867 1 1:53.297 17:04:47.874
2 1:52.647 17:06:38.514  Po. 8 - # 312 MARTYNIAKK. - . coaars 2 1:56.034 17:06:43.908
3 1:51.815 17:08:30.329 1 1:53.594 17:04:53.975 3 1:51.612 17:08:35.520
4 1:50.213 17:10:20.542 2 1:52.260 17:06:46.235 4 1:57.386 17:10:32.906

5 1:49.297 17:12:09.839 3 1:54.488 17:08:40.723

6 1:50.346 17:14:00.185 4 1:52.376 17:10:33.099

7 1:51.019 17:15:51.204 5 1:52.912 17:12:26.011

8 1:51.568 17:17:42.772 6 1:52.721 17:14:18.732

7 1:50.839 17:16:09.571

Po. 5 - # 343 CZARNOWSKI M. - . o3 ar 8 1:51.079 17:18:00.650

Fastest lap: 1:46.567

ARIDGESTONE
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sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR
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JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 332 KOWALCZYK W. - . v ob s _ _
s Diff. First Diff. First
1 157,006 17:0542.001  Po- 17 - # 317 KRZYZKOWIAK L. - . 409143 Po.21-#310 DAMMEP. -. 118672
5 155,647 17:07:37 648 1 1:58.024 17:06:45.066 1 2:05.239 17:05:14.543
3 154,886 17:09:32.534 2 1:57.898 17:08:42.964
s 1552012 1711.24.546 3 1:56.270 17:10:39.234  Po. 22 - # 319 PAWELEC M. - . 20900
5 1:53.063 17:13:17.609 4 1:56.360 17:12:35.594 1 2:06.063 17:05:50.021
6 1:52.562 B 5 1:55.983 17:14:31.577 2 2:05.861 17:07:55.882
7 1:54.091 17:17:04.262 6 1:55.710 17:16:27.287 3 2:06.479 17:10:02.361
8 2:22.658 17:19:26.920 Z LobSo2 DLi82506535 4 2:07.621 17:12:09.982
5 2:07.326 17:14:17.308
Diff. First  Po. 18 - # 308 GAWSKI P. - . Diff. First 6 2:07.992 17:16:25.300
Po. 14 - # 320 PAWELEC O. - . + 05 866 +12.462
1 153191 17:05:30.402 1 2:00.491 17:05:07.877 7 2:08.041 17:18:33.341
5 152,494 17:07-22.89 2 1:59.029 17:07:06.906
3 1:52.742 17:09:15.638 3 2:00.219 17:00:07.125  Po.23-#322 tYSKAWAM. -. L 28514
a 1:52.433 1711.08.071 4 2:01.136 17:11:08.261 1 2:15.081 17:18:15.126
5 1:53.335 17:13:01.406 5 2:02.265 17:13:10.526
. 150,834 1714554240 6 2:07.793 17:15:18.319
7 2:01.921 17:16:56.161 7 2:10.479 17:17:28.798
Diff.Fist  Po. 19 - # 333 BEZLADAT. - . oIt First
Po. 15 - # 309 MARCZAKS. - . 408057 +13.372
1 - 170514162 1 2:00.336 17:05:27.153
2 1:54.664 17:07:08.826 2 2:00.450 17:07:27.603
3 1:55.582 17:09:04.408 2 HEEEMED CAUS2LEE2
4 1:55.201 17:10:59.609 4 2:00.943 17:11:28.485
5 1:55.126 17:12:54.735 2 2O TR
. 155,801 17:14:50.536 6 2:00.763 17:15:37.856
7 2:02.279 17:16:52.815 Z 20258 LLL S0
Diff.First  Po. 20 - # 303 KUBIACZYK B. - . pi. Pt
Po. 16 - # 311 MARMOLI. - . + 08405 +14.394
1 157398 17:06.55.145 1 2:02.249 17:05:27.408
2 1:55.645 17:08:53.790 2 ZORHE LAOLS LR
3 155.012 17:10:48.802 3 2:03.343 17:09:35.099
. 1556792 17:12:45.594 4 2:00.961 17:11:36.060
5 1:58.120 17:14:43.714 5 2:02.503 17:13:38.563
. 157,060 1716:40.774 6 2:03.820 17:15:42.383
7 1:57.041 17:18:37.815 7 2:02.835 17:17:45.218

Fastest lap: 1:46.567
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